
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

25 

210 

81 

31 

4 

23 

69 

42 

38 

7 

21 

26 

Name 

BALDUCCI Manfredi 

TAMBURINI Mathias 

GABARRINI Matteo 

SAVINO Edoardo 

TESINI Gabriel 

CASAGRANDE CONTARDI Luca Maria 

BARBAGALLO Gionata 

RUTIGLIANO Mattia 

PIERONI Tommaso 

(WC) BARATTI Giacomo 

NOTO Giacomo 

CANCELLIERI Kevin 

Club 

RMU RACING 

RXP 

TEAM PASINI RACING 

FMSC 

BUCCIMOTO 

FMSC 

RXP 

TEAM PASINI RACING 

TEAM PASINI RACING 

FMSC 

Model/Engine 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

BUCCI 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

RMU 

Best Tm 

1:20.469 

1:20.532 

1:20.614 

1:20.619 

1:20.782 

1:20.798 

1:20.822 

1:21.700 

1:22.076 

1:22.409 

1:20.111 

1:21.997 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

3 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

0.063 

0.145 

0.150 

0.313 

0.329 

0.353 

1.231 

1.607 

1.940 

Gap 

0.063 

0.082 

0.005 

0.163 

0.016 

0.024 

0.878 

0.376 

0.333 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  
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CIV Junior 2021 
MiniGP 50 

Gara 2 - MiniGP 50 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:31:18 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

22/08/2021 16:30 


